The Osprey Evolution Warranty Agreement

Warranty

Osprey Technologies warrants this product to be free from defects in materials and workmanship for a period of twelve (12) months from the date of purchase. Either the dealer from whom you purchased the product, or Osprey Technologies, will repair the product free-of-charge for normal-usage situations only.

This warranty is void if the unit is damaged due to:

- Misuse, neglect, negligence, etc. This includes engine damage due to an improper carburetor adjustment, or improper fuel or fuel/oil mix.
- Incorrect pilot operation, such as a crash or allowing something to strike the prop.
- A result of negligent preflight inspection or routine maintenance.
- Modification of the unit without Osprey Technologies' consent
- An Act of God such as fire, earthquake, hurricane, flood, or any other natural event.

To obtain warranty service, please contact your dealer or Osprey Technologies for further assistance. If a repair is needed, all shipping charges are the responsibility of the purchaser.

Osprey Technologies, LLC. 6100 S. Maple Avenue, Suite 117 Tempe, AZ 85283 (480)755-0445

OSPREY POWERED PARAGLIDING IS A DIVISION OF OSPREY TECHNOLOGIES, LLC.

